

November 12, 2022

To,

BSE Limited

Corporate Relationship Department
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai- 400 001

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

The Listing Department
Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G Block,
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),
Mumbai - 400 051

BSE Scrip Code: 543413

NSE Symbol: TEGA

Sub: Publication of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2022

Dear Sir/Madam,

In compliance with the provisions of Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended, please find enclosed herewith copies each of Financial Express (English Daily) and Arthik Lipi (Bengali Daily) both dated November 12, 2022 in which Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone as well as Consolidated) of the Company for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2022 have been published. The aforesaid results have been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 11, 2022.

Kindly take the information on your record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For Tega Industries Limited

Manjuree Rai

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Enclosed: As stated above

Tega Industries Limited

Registered Office: Godrej Waterside, Tower-II, Office No 807, 8th Floor, Block DP-5, Salt Lake Sector V, Bidhannagar, Kolkata, West Bengal 700 09
Tel: +91 33 4093 9000 | Fax: +91 33 4093 9075 | www.tegaindustries.com



LUMAX INDUSTRIES LIMITED			
Regd. Office : 2 nd Floor, Harbans Bhawan-II, Commercial Complex, Mangal Raya, New Delhi-110046 Website: www.lumaxworld.in/lumaxindustries, Tel: +91 11 49857832 Email: lumaxshare@lumaxmail.com, CIN: L74899DL1981PLC012804			
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30 TH SEPTEMBER 2022			
(₹ in lakhs unless otherwise stated)			
Particulars	Quarter Ended 30 September 2022 (Un-audited)	Half Year Ended 30 September 2022 (Un-audited)	Quarter Ended 30 September 2021 (Un-audited)
Total Revenue from operations	62,006.40	113,199.93	45,265.52
Net Profit from ordinary activities before tax (before exceptional item)	3,651.45	6,002.41	1,955.76
Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional item)	4,785.76	7,533.32	2,138.16
Net Profit for the period after tax	3,296.75	5,278.87	1,533.17
Total comprehensive income	3,216.01	5,094.82	1,571.84
Equity Share Capital	934.77	934.77	934.77
Earnings per share (of ₹ 10 each) (not annualized)			
Basic & Diluted (in ₹)	35.27	56.47	16.40
Key information on Standalone Financial Results is as follows:			
Total Revenue from operations	62,006.40	113,199.93	45,265.52
Net Profit from ordinary activities before tax (before exceptional item)	3,651.45	6,002.41	1,955.76
Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional item)	3,651.45	5,944.51	1,955.76
Total comprehensive income	2,348.49	3,758.35	1,430.08

Notes:

- On 24 May 2022, the Board of Directors had recommended a final dividend of ₹ 13.50 per equity share for the financial year ended 31 March 2022, which has been approved by the shareholders in the Annual General Meeting held on 22 July 2022. Accordingly, ₹ 1,261.94 lakhs was appropriated as distribution to equity shareholders during the quarter ended 30 September 2022.
- During the quarter ended 30 September 2022, the Company has acquired 100% Ownership Interest of Lumax Industries Czech s.r.o., (Formerly known as Damberty Real s.r.o.). Consequent to that further the Company had invested ₹ 304.10 Lakhs in the capital of Lumax Industries Czech s.r.o., the Wholly Owned Subsidiary of the Company during the quarter.
- The above results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 11 November 2022. The unaudited results for the current quarter and half year have been limited reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2022, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2022, are available on the Stock Exchange websites i.e. NSE (www.nseindia.com) and BSE (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.lumaxworld.in/lumaxindustries).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Lumax Industries Limited

Deepak Jain
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00004972

Place : Gurugram
Date : 11 November 2022

McNally Sayaji Engineering Limited									
CIN No : L28999WB1943PLC133247 Regd Office - ECOSPACE, Campus 2B, New Town, Rajarhat, Kolkata - 700160, West Bengal, India Tel: +9133 4459 1111 Website: www.mcnallysayaji.com E-Mail: mse.corp@msel.co.in									
Extracts from the Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results For The Quarter and half year Ended 30th September, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)									
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	
		30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	4,153	4,407	8,171	7,072	4,286	4,640	8,421	7,705
2	Net Profit / (Loss) (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(80)	240	(124)	299	(180)	171	(325)	22
3	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(80)	240	(124)	299	(180)	171	(325)	22
4	Net Profit / (Loss) after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(80)	240	(124)	299	(180)	171	(325)	22
5	Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit / (Loss) (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(77)	241	(119)	300	(172)	172	(308)	23
6	Equity Share Capital	1,259	1,259	1,259	1,259	1,259	1,259	1,259	1,259
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)- Basic and Diluted	(0.63)	1.90	(0.98)	2.37	(1.43)	1.36	(2.58)	0.17

Note :
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 are available on the Company's website: (www.mcnallysayaji.com) and on the website of Metropolitan Stock Exchange on India Limited (www.msel.in)

For McNally Sayaji Engineering Limited
CA Jitendra Lohia
Resolution Professional

Place : Kolkata
Date : 11.11.2022

Sun TV Network Limited							
Regd. Office: Murasoli Maran Towers, 73, MRC Nagar Main Road, MRC Nagar, Chennai - 600 028 CIN: L22110TN1985PLC012491 Email: tvinfo@sunnetwork.in; www.suntv.in Phone No. 044-44676767 Fax No. 044-40676161							
Extract of consolidated financial results for the quarter ended and six months September 30, 2022							
(Rupees in crores except EPS and unless otherwise stated)							
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Six Months Ended		Year Ended
		September 30, 2022	June 30, 2022	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2022	September 30, 2021	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
1	Income from Operations (net)	825.65	1,219.14	848.67	2,044.79	1,667.54	3,584.82
2	Net Profit before tax	543.80	658.48	529.63	1,202.28	1,021.90	2,195.37
3	Net Profit after tax	407.44	493.99	395.55	901.43	760.58	1,641.91
4	Total Comprehensive income	407.84	494.38	395.38	902.22	760.24	1,643.47
5	Equity share capital (Face value of Rs.5.00/- each)	197.04	197.04	197.04	197.04	197.04	197.04
6	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves (i.e. Other Equity)						7,958.16
7	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs.5.00/- each) Basic and Diluted - in Rs.	10.33	12.54	10.04	22.87	19.30	41.66
Not annualised							

Notes :

- Additional information on standalone financial results for the quarter ended and six months September 30, 2022

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Six Months Ended		Year Ended
		September 30, 2022	June 30, 2022	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2022	September 30, 2021	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
1	Income from Operations (net)	796.43	1,193.90	828.67	1,990.33	1,638.77	3,504.88
2	Net Profit before tax	534.09	655.40	527.58	1,189.49	1,044.53	2,193.14
3	Net Profit after tax	400.71	491.68	393.32	892.39	783.08	1,644.80
4	Total Comprehensive income	401.03	492.01	393.13	893.04	782.70	1,646.09

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and nine months ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said financial results are available in the websites of the Company, National Stock Exchange of India Limited and BSE Limited at www.suntv.in, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com respectively.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/
R. Mahesh Kumar
Managing Director

Place : Chennai
Date : November 11, 2022

ADITYA MEDISALES LIMITED							
CIN: U24230GJ1990PLC014535 402, 4 th Floor, R.K. Centre, Fatehgunj Main Road, Baroda - 390 002 Ph. No.: (91 22) 4218 1111 Website: www.adityamedisales.com							
Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for quarter ended 30th September 2022 (Regulation 52 (8), read with Regulation 4 (4), of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)							
Sr No.	Particulars	Rs. in Lacs					
		For Qtr. ended 30th September, 2022 (Unaudited)	For Qtr. ended 30th June, 2022 (Unaudited)	For Qtr. ended 30th September, 2021 (Unaudited)	For Period ended 30th September, 2022 (Unaudited)	For Period ended 30th September, 2021 (Unaudited)	For Year ended 31st March 2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	3,956.10	4,006.22	1,388.97	7,962.32	1,870.70	25,332.78
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,281.21	-181.19	1,276.31	2,100.02	1,321.40	3,816.50
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,281.21	-181.19	1,276.31	2,100.02	1,321.40	3,816.50
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,950.58	-189.64	964.58	1,760.94	1,009.67	2,931.53
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	47,941.89	-38,098.97	58,684.56	11,603.86	95,155.78	132,964.30
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	811.30	811.30	811.30	811.30	811.30	811.30
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	409,636.16	359,743.69	357,292.24	409,636.16	357,292.24	398,032.29
8	Securities Premium Account	-	-	-	-	-	-
9	Net worth	410,447.46	360,554.99	358,103.54	410,447.46	358,103.54	398,843.59
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	102,862.68	134,495.65	167,635.25	102,862.68	167,635.25	139,327.33
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares *	-	-	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.25	0.37	0.47	0.25	0.47	0.35
13	Earnings Per Share of (Rs.10/- Each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
1	Basic and Diluted:	24.04	-2.34	11.89	21.7	12.45	36.13
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	13,000.00	13,000.00	5,000.00	13,000.00	5,000.00	13,000.00
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.28	0.13	1.20	0.28	1.20	1.27
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.30	0.95	1.19	1.30	1.19	1.26

* The Company has not issued any preference shares.

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly ended 30th September 2022 Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the websites of BSE Ltd and on www.adityamedisales.com.
- For the other line items referred Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to BSE Ltd and can be accessed on www.adityamedisales.com.

Date : November 11, 2022
Place : Mumbai

For and on behalf of the Board
Shushan Mehta
Whole time Director

TEGA INDUSTRIES LIMITED									
CIN: L25199WB1976PLC030532 Registered Office: Godrej Waterside, Tower-II, Office No. 807, 8th Floor, Block DP-5, Salt Lake Sector V, Bidhannagar, Kolkata - 700 091, West Bengal Tel: +91 33 4093 9000; Email: compliance.officer@tegaindustries.com; Website: www.tegaindustries.com									
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED, STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022									
(All amount in ₹ millions, unless otherwise stated)									
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Year ended		
		30-Sept-22	30-Jun-22	30-Sept-21	30-Sept-22	30-Jun-22	30-Sept-21		
1.	Total Income from Operations	1,818.56	1,618.59	1,606.20	6,370.48	2,829.35	2,411.68	2,327.57	9,759.54
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	332.73	271.57	280.16	1,237.72	472.23	297.72	292.66	1,549.71
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	332.73	271.57	280.16	1,237.72	472.23	297.72	292.66	1,549.71
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	245.46	218.07	203.42	959.39	353.51	230.49	225.51	1,168.99
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	241.30	218.29	203.86	960.21	242.62	85.50	112.98	1,223.13
6.	Equity Share Capital	662.93	662.93	576.01	662.93	662.93	662.93	576.01	662.93
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				8,510.45				6,697.42
8.	Earnings Per equity Share (Face vale ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -								
1.	Basic (not annualised for quarters) (in ₹)	3.70	3.29	3.59	16.13	5.33	3.48	3.98	19.65
2.	Diluted (not annualised for quarters) (in ₹)	3.69	3.27	3.05	14.40	5.31	3.46	3.39	17.55

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity. (www.tegaindustries.com).

Place: Kolkata
Date: November 11, 2022

Mehul Mohanka
Managing Director and Group CEO

MADHUCON PROJECTS LIMITED									
CIN: L74210TG1990PLC011114 Regd. Office : 1-7-70, Jublipura, Khammam-507 003, Telangana.									
Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)									
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended 30.09.2022 Unaudited	Half Year ended 30.09.2022 Unaudited	Quarter ended 31.03.2022 Unaudited	Year ended 31.03.2022 Audited	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 Unaudited	Half Year ended 30.09.2022 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 Unaudited	Year ended 31.03.2021 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	22,977.80	39,613.26	18,395.19	72,271.80	29,831.57	53,528.68	25,348.58	106,560.78
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period Before Tax (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items)	(256.51)	(587.46)	(273.83)	(1,511.19)	(2,922.10)	(3,891.14)	(1,166.92)	(11,829.43)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items)	(256.51)	(587.46)	(273.83)	(1,511.19)	(2,912.22)	(3,881.37)	(1,169.52)	(10,847.04)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after and/or Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(347.21)	218.01	(90.12)	(3,381.33)	(3,002.91)	(3,075.89)	(985.81)	(12,717.18)
5	Total Comprehensive income for the Period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	-	-	-	19.45	-	-	-	19.45
6	Equity Share Capital	737.95	737.95	737.95	737.95	737.95	737.95	737.95	737.95
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Earning per share (before extraordinary items) of Rs.1/- each)								
(a)	Basic	(0.47)	0.30	(0.12)	(4.58)	(3.83)	(3.17)	(0.50)	(14.41)
(b)	Diluted	(0.47)	0.30	(0.12)	(4.58)	(3.83)	(3.17)	(0.50)	(14.41)

Notes :

- The above Un-Audited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board Of Directors at their respective meetings held on 11th November, 2022.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Year Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges (NSE & BSE) under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) is available on the websites of Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com) and the same is also available at Company's website : www.madhucon.com.
- The Company's operations primarily consists of construction-project activities and there are no other reportable segments under Ind AS 108 "Operating Segments"
- These financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under section 133 of Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment rules thereafter.
- Figures of previous period have been regrouped / rearranged wherever necessary

By Order of the Board
For MADHUCON PROJECTS LIMITED
Sd/-
N.SEETHAIAH
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN No. 00784491

Place: Hyderabad
Date: 11.11.2022

Shivalik Rasayan Limited											
Regd. Office: Village Kolhupani, P. O. Chandanwari, Dehradun - 248007 CIN: L24237UR1979PLC005041 E-mail: cs@shivalikrasayan.com, Website: www.shivalikrasayan.com											
Extracts of Standalone and Consolidated Un-audited Financial Results for the Half Year ended on 30.09.2022 (In Lakhs)											
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended		Half year ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half year ended		Year Ended
		Un-audited 30.09.2022	Un-audited 30.09.2021	Un-audited 30.09.2022	Un-audited 30.09.2021	Audited 31.03.2022	Un-audited 30.09.2022	Un-audited 30.09.2021	Un-audited 30.09.2022	Un-audited 30.09.2021	Audited 31.03.2022
1	Total income from operations (net)	2312.97	2417.25	4835.50	4703.05	10129.25	5718.66	5716.90	11645		

দক্ষিণ পূর্ব মধ্য রেলওয়ের বিলাসপুর ডিভিশনের উন্নয়নমূলক কাজের কারণে ট্রেনের নিয়ন্ত্রণ

কলকাতা দক্ষিণ পূর্ব মধ্য রেলওয়ের বিলাসপুর বিভাগে ৪র্থ লাইন সংযোগের জন্য নতুন ইন্টারলকিং কাজের পরিপ্রেক্ষিতে, নিম্নলিখিত ট্রেন পরিবেশাওনি নিয়ন্ত্রণ করা হবে।

৪র্থ লাইন থেকে ১২৮০৯ মুম্বাই-সিগল-হাওড়া মেল ১১.১১.২০২২ থেকে ১৫.১১.২০২২ পর্যন্ত মুম্বাই সিগল-হাওড়া রেলপথ-নাশেদি-তিতলাগড়-সামলপুর-বাতুলগড়া হয়ে ডাইহাট রুটে চলবে।

আজ নবদ্বীপ ধামে এক ও বি নির্মাণের জন্য ট্রেন নিয়ন্ত্রণ

কলকাতা নবদ্বীপ ধাম স্টেশনে স্ট্রট ওভার ব্রিজ নির্মাণের জন্য, ৪৩০ মিনিট (ছয় ঘণ্টা) ট্রেনের নিয়ন্ত্রণ করা হবে।

কোস্টাল রোডওয়েজ লিমিটেড
CIN : L63909WB198PLC027373
৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০২২ তারিখে সমগ্র ত্রেমাসিকের এবং অর্ধবর্ষের আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিবরণী

Table with 4 columns: Particulars, Standalone, Year ended 31 March 2022, Consolidated, Year ended 31 March 2022. Rows include Total Income from Operations, Net Profit, etc.

CHANGE OF NAME
I. Manu Jana, S/O Basanta Jana R/O- 57, Brahma Samal Road, Ps- Parnasee Bahala, Kolkata - 700034

CHANGE OF NAME
I. Md. Saqib Hussain alias Mohammed Saqib Hussain, s/o Abid Hussain residing address 34 Biplobi Anukuli Chandra Street, Princey Street, Kolkata West Bengal 700072.

CHANGE OF NAME
I. Manwana Bibi Wajir Hussain Molla, R/o Baliguro, P.O. Chakpanchura, P.S Technology, Bidhanagar, W.B. Pin-700156.

প্রেসম্যান
৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০২২ তারিখে সমগ্র ত্রেমাসিকের এবং অর্ধবর্ষের আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিবরণী

CHANGE OF NAME
I. Vipul Kumar Bohra s/o Vimal Chandra Bohra 3, Burwan Road, P.O. Alipore, P.S. Alipore, Kolkata-700027

উদ্যোগ ইন্সট্রুমেন্টস লিমিটেড
CIN : L15491WB1997PLC082808
৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০২২ তারিখে সমগ্র ত্রেমাসিকের এবং অর্ধবর্ষের আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিবরণী

ইউনো মোটালস লিমিটেড
CIN : L27209WB1984PLC038126
৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০২২ তারিখে সমগ্র ত্রেমাসিকের এবং অর্ধবর্ষের আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিবরণী

ইন্টারগ্লোব
CIN : L65999WB1992PLC055265
৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০২২ তারিখে সমগ্র ত্রেমাসিকের এবং অর্ধবর্ষের আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিবরণী

ইন্টারগ্লোব
CIN : L65999WB1992PLC055265
৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০২২ তারিখে সমগ্র ত্রেমাসিকের এবং অর্ধবর্ষের আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিবরণী

প্রেসম্যান
CIN : L74140WB1983PLC036495
৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০২২ তারিখে সমগ্র ত্রেমাসিকের এবং অর্ধবর্ষের আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিবরণী

TEGA INDUSTRIES LIMITED
CIN: L25199WB1976PLC030532
Registered Office: Godrej Waterside, Tower-II, Office No. 807, 8th Floor, Block DP-5, Salt Lake Sector V, Bidhanagar, Kolkata - 700 091, West Bengal

স্টেপ টি কাপোরেশন লিমিটেড
CIN : L15491WB1997PLC082808
৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০২২ তারিখে সমগ্র ত্রেমাসিকের এবং অর্ধবর্ষের আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিবরণী

ইউনো মোটালস লিমিটেড
CIN : L27209WB1984PLC038126
৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০২২ তারিখে সমগ্র ত্রেমাসিকের এবং অর্ধবর্ষের আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিবরণী

ইন্টারগ্লোব
CIN : L65999WB1992PLC055265
৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০২২ তারিখে সমগ্র ত্রেমাসিকের এবং অর্ধবর্ষের আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিবরণী

ইন্টারগ্লোব
CIN : L65999WB1992PLC055265
৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০২২ তারিখে সমগ্র ত্রেমাসিকের এবং অর্ধবর্ষের আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিবরণী

ইন্টারগ্লোব
CIN : L65999WB1992PLC055265
৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০২২ তারিখে সমগ্র ত্রেমাসিকের এবং অর্ধবর্ষের আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিবরণী

ইন্টারগ্লোব
CIN : L65999WB1992PLC055265
৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০২২ তারিখে সমগ্র ত্রেমাসিকের এবং অর্ধবর্ষের আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিবরণী